

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9146/2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.,INDORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATIONAL STEEL AND AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 6219-6220/2012

(FOR ON IA 77681/2012

IA No. 1/2012 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 09-05-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, Adv.

Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Neha Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Aayush Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Umang Motiyani, Adv.

Ms. Falguni Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Pal, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. H R Rao, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Pratyush Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Udai Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Ishaan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, Adv.

Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Neha Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Aayush Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Umang Motiyani, Adv.

Ms. Falguni Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Pal, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. H R Rao, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Pratyush Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Udai Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Ishaan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th May, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER